Oregon Synod Assembly | June 1, 2024

Agenda

9:00
9:30
9:40

11:00
11:15
11:45
12:10
12:15
12:45
1:00

1:45

3:00

3:15

4:00 or 4:30
Day ends

* Times are subject to change*

Arrival, music and videos

Opening Prayer

Bishop's Welcome, Call to Order and Plenary 1(Resolutions and
Memorials)

Break, with music and videos

ELCA Churchwide Officer Presentation
Treasurer's Report

Budget Vote

Lunch Break with music and videos
Anniversary of Ordination Videos

Guest Speaker, Rabbi Benjamin Barnett
Plenary 2 (Resolutions and Elections)
Break with music and videos

Plenary 3 (If needed)

Closing Prayer



