Oregon Synod Assembly | June 1, 2024

* Times are subject to change*

Agenda

9:00	Arrival, music and videos
9:30	Opening Prayer
9:40	Bishop's Welcome, Call to Order and Plenary 1(Resolutions and Memorials)
11:00	Break, with music and videos
11:15	ELCA Churchwide Officer Presentation
11:45	Treasurer's Report
12:10	Budget Vote
12:15	Lunch Break with music and videos
12:45	Anniversary of Ordination Videos
1:00	Guest Speaker, Rabbi Benjamin Barnett
1:45	Plenary 2 (Resolutions and Elections)
3:00	Break with music and videos
3:15	Plenary 3 (If needed)
4:00 or 4:30	Closing Prayer
Day ends	